(RY.
Red-
ure,
Jex-
" his
" his

nald

3200

(3]

250

500

6. The Dawson Collection in Geology and Palwontology, being the Private
Collections of Principal Dawson, presented by him to the Museum.
7. The Bowles Collc stion of “.epidoptera, presented by W. C. McDonald, Esq.,

and J. H. Burland, Esq.

8. R. Morton Middleton, Jr., London, Eng.

Collec*ion of Plants.

(See also “ List of Donations to the Library and Museum,”” printed annually
in the Calendar and Report of the Museum.

t. SUBSCRIPTIONS, ETC., FOR TH MUSEUM.

T. J. Claxton, Esq., for purchase
of Specimens for Museum .....
Wm. Molson, Esq., for Endow-
ment of a Museum Fund.........
Peter Redpath, Esq., for Museum
Expenses, $1000 per annum
from 1882 t0 1893...... c0c00eee
Mrs. H. G. Frothingham, for the
arrangement of Dr.Carpenter’s
Coliection of Mazatlan shells.
Peter Redpath, Esq., for improve-
ments to Museum...... o

$ 250

2000

12,000

A Lady, for Museum Expenses

from 1882 to 1894..... ...cevuurues $7000

A friend for the purchase of spe-
cimens for the Museum.. .........

| John H. R. Molson for purchase

of book on ** Butterflies of Tast-
ern U.S. and Canada .. ........
Hon. Sir Donald A. Smith, for
mounting skin and skeleton of
Musgk Ox......... ,

5. FOR APPARATUS.

William Molson, Esq., Philoso-

phical Apparatus, 1867 ........
John H. R. Molson, Ksq., for
the SAME ...ccoosssoenssocsse sochoses
Peter Redpath, Esq., for the

SAME oo civenve
(weorge Moffatt, Ezq., for the
SAMIE, .oveeanee

Andrew Robertson, KEsq., for
the same ...... v 408 osBIOION baysRS
John Frothingham, Esq., for
LDE BRI e sovsos soses sososs aases
David Torrance, E for the
DREE ovive sotine 1ossss sonsrd brsaiiiones

A Telescope and Astronomical
Instruments, the gift of Chas.
T. Blackman, Esq., of Mont-
real, and called after his name.

Thos. J. Barron, B.A., for Phil-
osophical Apparatus.............

J. H. R. Molson, Esq., Dynamo,
Gas Engine and fixtures..

A Lady,
Mining Models ... cooes wevrrnans

Thos. McDougall, Esq., for the

J. Livesey, Esq., through Dr.
Harrington, for the same......
Geo. Stephen, Esq., for the same.

for the purchase of

$ 500
500
500

250

100 |

100

190

50
1792
1000

25

50
50

Chas. Gibb, B.A., conation for
Apparatus in Applied Sciencn.
The Local Committee for the
reception (1881) of American
Society of ©ivil Kngineers
~ For the purchase ot appli-
s ances for the department 2
of Civil Enzineering in
Faculty of Applied Sce... )
Capt. Adams, Chemical Appar-
BlUS ceercone teseee sacsesinnnosns ssnese
J. H. Burland, B.A. S¢., Chemi-
ORI _ADDARTEE ...v. ivorne s sivorser
Mrs. Redpath, Storage battery...
W. C. McDonald, Esq., fittings

of upper Chemical Labora-
ROPT xosss s 50t "onbribon FeanghiNtuisags
The Local Committee of the
British Association for the

Advancemert of Science, to
found the Bricdsh Association
Apparatus Fund in the Fa-
culties of Arts and Applied
Science, in commemoration of
the meeting of the Association
in Montreal in 1884 ..... .........

A. J. Lawson, a Dynamo.

Benjamin Dawson, 3 Micro-
scopes,

1900

50

150

$50

175
10

25

400

2075

1500




